

Bharat Vikas Parishad

CENTRAL OFFICE

Bharat Vikas Bhawan, Behind Power House, Pitampura, Delhi-110034 (Established in 1963 under Societies Act XXI of 1860 - No. S-2272/63)

Application for Affiliation of Branch

To,	(Form as prescribed under the BVP Affiliation of Branches Regulation, 2022)				
•	ya General Secretary,				
Bharat	: Vikas Parishad,				
	Prant Region				
•	e undersigned office bearers of an Association of Persons, desired to be named as to function within the area, submit this				
applica	ation for Affiliation of our Association as a Affiliated Branch of Bharat Vikas				
Parish	ad as under:-				
1.	The Association is not registered under any law/ registered undervide registration Nodated (Please delete whichever is not applicable)				
2.	. We have read the Rules and Regulations of the Bharat Vikas Parishad and placed it before General Body of our Association. The General Body has agreed to abide by the Rules and Regulations of Bharat Vikas Parishad as in force at present and as amended from time to time. A Copy of resolution of the General Body in this respect is annexed to this application. (Annexure-1)				
3.	The Association undertakes to carry out Aims and Objects of Bharat Vikas Parishad and also undertakes to carry out various projects and activities of Bharat Vikas Parishad within the geographical area of its operation.				
4.	The particulars of present members and office bearers are as under:-				
	a. Total Members as on date are				
	(i) Primary Members				
	(ii) Associate Members				
	(iii) Honorary Members				

b. Particulars of elected office bearers

(If required, a separate sheet may be attached)

No	Designation	Name	Age (Yrs	Address(with mobile no. and email address)
1	President			
2	Vice President			
3	Secretary			
4	Treasurer			
۱۸	Ve undertake to fu	rnish list of Mamba	rs and office hea	arers, audited accounts annual

3	Secretary						
4	Treasurer						
	We undertake to fu				rers, audited ac	counts annually	' á
5.	The Association unwith subscription for agrees to raise dor Parishad	"NITI" on beha	f of all its mer	nbers r	egularly. The As	ssociation also	
6.	We enclose chequifollowing payments a. Affiliation Fees I b. Subscription tov c. Donation	in anticipation o Rs.	f grant of Affili			,	
Presid	dent- Secr	etary-	Treasurer-		Member-		
Date:							
	Report / Recommendation of Prantiya General Secretary						
l,	I, Prantiya General Secretary recommend to grant						
Affili	Affiliation to the Association to be known as						

Report / Recommendati	on of Prantiya General Secretary		
I, Pranti	iya General Secretary recommend to grant		
Affiliation to the Association to be known as			
of Bharat Vikas Parishad.			
Accepted by Prantiya Executive Committee on			
Recommended for issue of AFFILIATION Certificate			
Date:	Signature Prantiya General Secretary		